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Entrepreneurship And Corporate Innovation

+ Digital Business, Analytics & Operations

Financial Entrepreneurship

Technology New Ventures

Corporate Entrepreneurship & Innovation

Business Intelligence for Startups

Venture Creation and Planning 2.0

Entreprenerial Mindset: Scaling Your Business

Startup Ecosystems: Creating Value in Emerging Markets

Industry 4.0

Advanced Coding

Business Intelligence

Building an Online Business

Cybersecurity

Digital Operations

Advance Data Analytics

3 Ects

3 Ects

6 Ects

6 Ects

6 Ects

3 Ects

3 Ects

3 Ects

6 Ects

6 Ects

6 Ects

3 Ects

3 Ects

3 Ects

* It is guaranteed that there are no timetable clashes between the subjects in this package. * Places are subject to

demand. In the case of no places being available in any of the subjects, we can provide other options.



